
STEPS VERSES TO SAY POSITIONS 2:125

1 42:38 I AM ESTABLISHING (DAWN, MIDDLE OR LATE EVENING) PRAYER. MAQAM
IBRAHIM
MUSALLA2 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (ABRAHAM STANDING POSITION)

3 7:200-201 I SEEK REFUGE IN ALLAH FROM SATAN THE DAMNED (16:98) TAIFS

4

3:18

ALLAH WITNESSED/TESTIFIED THAT IT IS NO GOD EXCEPT HIM
AND THE ANGELS AND THE POSSESSORS OF KNOWLEDGE
STANDING IN JUSTICE. NO GOD EXCEPT HIM THE ALMIGHTY, THE
WISE/JUDICIOUS.

AKIFS

QĀNITUN

ITTAQU-HU

KHĀSHI'UN

QALBUN
SALEEM

WA-ILAYHI
UNIB

6:161-163

161 SAY: INDEED, AS FOR ME, MY LORD GUIDED ME TO A STRAIGHT
PATH, A VALUABLE JUDGMENT THE DENOMINATION OF ABRAHAM -
HANIFA - AND HE WASN'T AMONG THE IDOL-WORSHIPERS.

162 SAY: INDEED, MY SALAH-PRAYER AND MY WORSHIP-
PRACTICE/SACRIFICE AND MY LIFE AND MY DEATH ARE FOR ALLAH,
LORD OF THE WORLDS.

163 HE HAS NO PARTNER AND WITH THAT I'VE BEEN COMMANDED
AND I AM THE FOREMOST OF THE MUSLIMS/SURRENDERERS.

5 1:1-7 READ SURAH AL-FATIHA SEEK AID

6 2:250
OUR LORD, POUR PATIENCE UPON US AND SOLIDIFY OUR FEET AND
SUPPORT US AGAINST THE DISBELIEVING/UNFAITHFUL PEOPLE.

SEEK
PATIENCE

7 7:170 READ THE QURAN (OPT. HOLD THE BOOK) OPTIONAL

8 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (KNEELING POSITION, 38:24)
RUKU

1
9 28:16

LORD, INDEED, I HAVE WRONGED MY SOUL/SELF/NAFSI, SO FORGIVE
ME. (OR ANY FORGIVENESS VERSE)

10 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (PROSTRATION POSITION, 17:107)
CHIN

SUJUD 1
11 17:108

GLORY BE TO OUR LORD! INDEED, THE PROMISE OF OUR LORD WAS
SURELY DONE.

12 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (KNEELING POSITION, 26:219)
RUKU

2
13 56:74 GLORY BE TO OUR LORD THE TREMENDOUS!

14 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (PROSTRATION POSITION, 17:109)
CHIN

SUJUD 2
15 87:1 GLORY BE TO OUR LORD THE MOST HIGH!

E N G L I S H
1 S T  R A K A

ON
THE CHIN

ON
THE CHIN

SALAT-PRAYER
S T E P  B Y  S T E P

PAGE 1/2 WWW.ABRAHAMSFOUNDATION.COM/SALATAF.M1.V1.0.2013.24ℳ

3:95 Say, Allah has spoken honestly: "So closely-follow (v.f8 pl. everyone) the Denomination of Abraham, as a Hanifa; and he was not among the idol-worshipers."

http://www.abrahamsfoundation.com/salat


E N G L I S H
2 N D  R A K A

SALAT-PRAYER
S T E P  B Y  S T E P

PAGE 2/2

STEPS VERSES TO SAY POSITIONS 22:26

16 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (ABRAHAM STANDING POSITION)
TAIF
QAIM

17 7:200-201 I SEEK REFUGE IN ALLAH FROM SATAN THE DAMNED (16:98)

18 1:1-7 READ SURAH AL-FATIHA SEEK AID

19 7:126
OUR LORD, POUR PATIENCE UPON US AND SOLIDIFY OUR FEET AND
TAKE-US-AWAY AS MUSLIMS/SURRENDERERS.

SEEK
PATIENCE

20 9:99 MESSENGER PRAYERS (MY/OUR LORD VERSES) DUA

21 19:1-3 SECRET CALL (PERSONAL) OPTIONAL

22 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (KNEELING POSITION, 38:24)

RUKU
3

23 7:155-156

O ALLAH, OUR LORD, YOU ARE OUR PATRON/ALLY. SO FORGIVE US
AND HAVE MERCY ON US AND YOU ARE HE BEST OF THE
FORGIVERS. AND WRITE FOR US IN THIS PRESENT-WORLD
GOODNESS/BENEVOLENCE/HASANAH AND IN THE HEREAFTER.
INDEED, WE REPENTED-IN-GUIDANCE TO YOU.

24 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (PROSTRATION POSITION, 17:107)
CHIN

SUJUD 3
25 17:108

GLORY BE TO OUR LORD! INDEED, THE PROMISE OF OUR LORD WAS
SURELY DONE.

26 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (KNEELING POSITION, 26:219)

RUKU
4

27 17:111

AND SAY, PRAISE BE TO ALLAH, THE ONE WHO DIDN'T TAKE A SON
AND HE HAD NO PARTNER IN THE KINGDOM AND HE HAD NO ALLY
OUT OF HUMBLENESS/WEAKNESS AND GREATLY-MAGNIFY HIM
WITH TAKBIR/ALLAHU AKBAR.

28 29:45 ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (PROSTRATION POSITION, 17:109/4:102) CHIN
SUJUD 4

END29 2:131 I HAVE SURRENDERED/SUBMITTED TO THE LORD OF THE WORLDS.

Alhamdu Lil lah!Alhamdu Lil lah!  Salat Complete. Salat Complete.   All  Quranic Salat Verses have been applied:All  Quranic Salat Verses have been applied:

14:36-37

2
:
1
2
5

MAQAM IBRAHIM
MUSALLA

TAIF AKIF
HELP

PATIENCE
OPT. RUKU SUJUD

2
2
:
2
6

TAIF QAIM
RUKU

SUJUD
END

2:121
73:4

17:110
29:45

13:18
2:186
42:38

7:200-201
16:98
7:170

2:238/6:72
23:2, 2:45

26:89, 7:84
30:31, 11:88

3:18
20:14

4:161-163
98:5

1:1-7
2:45

2:250
35:29 38:24

17:107-108
26:219
17:109

7:200-201
16:98
7:170

7:1-7
2:153
7:126

9:99
19:1-3/3:38

17:111
2:131
4:102

ON
THE CHIN

ON
THE CHIN

ℳ WWW.ABRAHAMSFOUNDATION.COM/SALATAF.M1.V1.0.2013.24

3:95 Say, Allah has spoken honestly: "So closely-follow (v.f8 pl. everyone) the Denomination of Abraham, as a Hanifa; and he was not among the idol-worshipers."

http://www.abrahamsfoundation.com/salat

