

SALAT-PRAYER



3:95 Say, Allah has spoken honestly: "So closely-follow (v.f8 pl. everyone) the Denomination of Abraham, as a Hanifa; and he was not among the idol-worshipers."

STEPS	VERSES	TO SAY	POSITIONS	2:125
1	42:38	I AM ESTABLISHING (DAWN, MIDDLE OR LATE EVENING) PRAYER.		MAQAM IBRAHIM
2	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (ABRAHAM STANDING POSITION)		MUSALLA
3	7:200-201	I SEEK REFUGE IN ALLAH FROM SATAN THE DAMNED (16:98)		TAIFS
	3:18	ALLAH WITNESSED/TESTIFIED THAT IT IS NO GOD EXCEPT HIM AND THE ANGELS AND THE POSSESSORS OF KNOWLEDGE STANDING IN JUSTICE. NO GOD EXCEPT HIM THE ALMIGHTY, THE WISE/JUDICIOUS.		AKIFS QĀNITUN
4	6:161-163	161 SAY: INDEED, AS FOR ME, MY LORD GUIDED ME TO A STRAIGHT PATH, A VALUABLE JUDGMENT THE DENOMINATION OF ABRAHAM - HANIFA - AND HE WASN'T AMONG THE IDOL-WORSHIPERS. 162 SAY: INDEED, MY SALAH-PRAYER AND MY WORSHIP-PRACTICE/SACRIFICE AND MY LIFE AND MY DEATH ARE FOR ALLAH, LORD OF THE WORLDS. 163 HE HAS NO PARTNER AND WITH THAT I'VE BEEN COMMANDED AND I AM THE FOREMOST OF THE MUSLIMS/SURRENDERERS.		ITTAQU-HU KHĀSHI'UN QALBUN SALEEM WA-ILAYHI UNIB
5	1:1-7	READ SURAH AL-FATIHA		SEEK AID
6	2:250	OUR LORD, POUR PATIENCE UPON US AND SOLIDIFY OUR FEET AND SUPPORT US AGAINST THE DISBELIEVING/UNFAITHFUL PEOPLE.		SEEK PATIENCE
7	7:170	READ THE QURAN (OPT. HOLD THE BOOK)		OPTIONAL
8	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (KNEELING POSITION, 38:24)		RUKU
9	28:16	LORD, INDEED, I HAVE WRONGED MY SOUL/SELF/NAFSI, SO FORGIVE ME. (OR ANY FORGIVENESS VERSE)		1
10	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (PROSTRATION POSITION, 17:107)		CHIN
11	17:108	GLORY BE TO OUR LORD! INDEED, THE PROMISE OF OUR LORD WAS SURELY DONE.	ON THE CHIN	SUJUD 1
12	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (KNEELING POSITION, 26:219)		RUKU
13	56:74	GLORY BE TO OUR LORD THE TREMENDOUS!		2
14	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (PROSTRATION POSITION, 17:109)		CHIN
15	87:1	GLORY BE TO OUR LORD THE MOST HIGH!	ON THE CHIN	SUJUD 2





SALAT-PRAYER



3:95 Say, Allah has spoken honestly: "So closely-follow (v.f8 pl. everyone) the Denomination of Abraham, as a Hanifa; and he was not among the idol-worshipers."

STEPS	VERSES	TO SAY	POSITIONS	22:26
16	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (ABRAHAM STANDING POSITION)	al la	TAIF
17	7:200-201	I SEEK REFUGE IN ALLAH FROM SATAN THE DAMNED (16:98)		QAIM
18	1:1-7	READ SURAH AL-FATIHA		SEEK AID
19	7:126	OUR LORD, POUR PATIENCE UPON US AND SOLIDIFY OUR FEET AND TAKE-US-AWAY AS MUSLIMS/SURRENDERERS.		SEEK PATIENCE
20	9:99	MESSENGER PRAYERS (MY/OUR LORD VERSES)		DUA
21	19:1-3	SECRET CALL (PERSONAL)		OPTIONAL
22	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (KNEELING POSITION, 38:24)	/(H)	
23	7:155-156	O ALLAH, OUR LORD, YOU ARE OUR PATRON/ALLY. SO FORGIVE US AND HAVE MERCY ON US AND YOU ARE HE BEST OF THE FORGIVERS. AND WRITE FOR US IN THIS PRESENT-WORLD GOODNESS/BENEVOLENCE/HASANAH AND IN THE HEREAFTER. INDEED, WE REPENTED-IN-GUIDANCE TO YOU.		RUKU 3
24	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (PROSTRATION POSITION, 17:107)		OLUM
25	17:108	GLORY BE TO OUR LORD! INDEED, THE PROMISE OF OUR LORD WAS SURELY DONE.	ON THE CHIN	CHIN SUJUD 3
26	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (KNEELING POSITION, 26:219)		
27	17:111	AND SAY, PRAISE BE TO ALLAH, THE ONE WHO DIDN'T TAKE A SON AND HE HAD NO PARTNER IN THE KINGDOM AND HE HAD NO ALLY OUT OF HUMBLENESS/WEAKNESS AND GREATLY-MAGNIFY HIM WITH TAKBIR/ALLAHU AKBAR.		RUKU 4
28	29:45	ALLAH IS THE GREATEST (PROSTRATION POSITION, 17:109/4:102)		CHIN
29	2:131	I HAVE SURRENDERED/SUBMITTED TO THE LORD OF THE WORLDS.	ON THE CHIN	SUJUD 4 END

Alhamdu Lillah! Salat Complete. All Quranic Salat Verses have been applied:

14:36-37 2	MAQAM IBRAHIM MUSALLA		TAIF	AKIF		HELP PATIENCE	OPT.	RUKU	SUJUD	2 2	TAIF	QAIM		RUKU SUJUD END	
: 1 2 5	2:121 73:4 17:110 29:45	13:18 2:186 42:38	7:200-201 16:98 7:170	2:238/6:72 23:2, 2:45 26:89, 7:84 30:31, 11:88	3:18 20:14	4:161-163 98:5	1:1-7 2:45 2:250	35:29	38:24	17:107-108 26:219 17:109	: 2 6	7:200-201 16:98 7:170	7:1-7 2:153 7:126	9:99 19:1-3/3:38	17:111 2:131 4:102
/	/	/	✓	✓	/	/	/	/	/	✓	/	/	/	✓	/



